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Open Return to Work Programs

Aug-13

Mar-19

Union (All)

Text Field (All)

Counts Classification

Dept/Group and Program Health Care Lost Time Short Term First Aid L.T.D. Grand Total

Modified Work 2 1 1 1 1 6

PLANT  Plant 1 1 1 1 4

WELD SHOP  Welding Shop 1 1

FINANCE  Finance 1 1

Waiting Placement 1 2 3

WAREHOUSE  Warehouse 1 1

WELD SHOP  Welding Shop 1 1

FINANCE  Finance 1 1

Grand Total 2 2 1 3 1 9

Start Date Range
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Open Return to Work Programs

Aug-13

Mar-19

Union (All)

Text Field (All)

Dept Group Program Start Date Name Position Type Classification Program Count

PLANT  Plant 4

12/3/2018 BOYD, RICHARD ASSOCIATE Occupational First Aid Modified Work 1

1/7/2019 YUOR, DEXTER ASSOCIATE Non-occupational Lost Time Modified Work 1

3/4/2019 GORDON, SHAWN ASSOCIATE Non-occupational L.T.D. Modified Work 1

3/26/2019 CLARKE, ANTHONY ASSOCIATE Occupational Health Care Modified Work 1

WAREHOUSE  Warehouse 1

8/5/2013 HOPE, ROBERT ASSOCIATE Occupational First Aid Waiting Placement 1

WELD SHOP  Welding Shop 2

8/5/2013 SMITH, ROBERT (BOB) GROUP LEADER Occupational First Aid Waiting Placement 1

12/3/2018 AFFRAID, BERT TEACHER Occupational Short Term Modified Work 1

FINANCE  Finance 2

1/25/2016 BOYNTON, NORMA H&S CO-ORD Non-occupational Health Care Modified Work 1

3/21/2016 KANE, MAE MANAGER Occupational Lost Time Waiting Placement 1

Grand Total 9

Start Date Range
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Open Return to Work Programs

Aug-13

Mar-19

Union (All)

Dept Group (All)

Program (All)

Text Field (All)

Managing Staff Program Start Date Name Position Type Classification Comments Count

SARA 6

8/5/2013 HOPE, ROBERT ASSOCIATE Occupational First Aid (blank) 1

1/25/2016 BOYNTON, NORMA H&S CO-ORD Non-occupational Health Care (blank) 1

12/3/2018 BOYD, RICHARD ASSOCIATE Occupational First Aid (blank) 1

AFFRAID, BERT TEACHER Occupational Short Term (blank) 1

3/4/2019 GORDON, SHAWN ASSOCIATE Non-occupational L.T.D. (blank) 1

3/26/2019 CLARKE, ANTHONY ASSOCIATE Occupational Health Care (blank) 1

KAREN 3

8/5/2013 SMITH, ROBERT (BOB) GROUP LEADER Occupational First Aid (blank) 1

3/21/2016 KANE, MAE MANAGER Occupational Lost Time (blank) 1

1/7/2019 YUOR, DEXTER ASSOCIATE Non-occupational Lost Time (blank) 1

Grand Total 9

Start Date Range
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